2023/2024
Boys Ul7

Schedule
Friday, 27/10/2023

15:00
17:00
19:00

Saturday, 28/10/2023

10:00
12:00
14:30
16:30
18:30

Sunday, 29/10/2023

09:00
11:00

1/1- Schedule
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WKK Wroclaw
BK NH Ostrava

Kralovsti Sokoli Hradec Kralové

AKAPO Lucenec

WKK Wroclaw

AKAPO Lucenec

WKK Wroclaw

ORLEN Akademia BM Stal

Kralovsti Sokoli Hradec Kralové

WKK Wroclaw

Central European Youth Basketball League
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Wroclaw
Poland
27.-29.10.2023

AKAPO Lucenec
ORLEN Akademia BM Stal

AKAPO Lucenec

EI EINEY

BK NH Ostrava

Kralovsti Sokoli Hradec Kralové
ORLEN Akademia BM Stal

BK NH Ostrava

Kralovsti Sokoli Hradec Kralové
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ORLEN Akademia BM Stal
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